
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

77
178
151
22

202
732
201
112
39
75

280
45

Name
Vito Lisi

Marco Ottavio Bonfrate

Nico Masciullo

Ippazio Patrizio Schiavone

Vincenzo Leuzzi

Luca Tondi

Francesco De Chirico

Nico Giangregorio

Francesco Strafile

Gianfranco Liuzzi

Aldo Invidia

Alessandro La Penna

al points

55
50
47
42
36
29
28
27
23
21
21
21

R1.

30

20
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22

18

13

14

16

10

9

11

12

R2.

25

30

22

20

18

16

14

11

13

12

10

9

Class

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2

Amatori MX2
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2' Prova Campionato Regionale UISP MX
AMATORI MX2

Classifica Finale

Crossodromo Galatina 1,300 Km

2' PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MX
PUGLIA/BASILICATA


